Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
30.09.2025
07.10.2025
14.10.2025
21.10.2025
28.10.2025
04.11.2025
18.11.2025

25.11.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

,, - Uhr
0,00 €

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

vhs-Seminarzentrum 38 Traunstein, 1.

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102

OG, Raum 102
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